

**I-275 Underpass at 22nd Street South -  
Landscape Enhancements**

**BID TABULATION**

**Bid No.:** 6256  
**Project No.:** 16032-119  
**Bid date:** November 10, 2016

Engineering & Capital Improvements Department, City of St. Petersburg, Florida

Item No.	Description	Quantity		Atticus Construction Services, Inc.		Tampa Bay Construction & Engineering, Inc.	
		Totals-->		<b>1</b>	<b>\$ 232,210.90</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>\$ 287,570.00</b>
		Surety-5% bond -->		Westfield Insurance Company		Allied Property & Casualty Insurance Company	
				<b>1</b>		<b>2</b>	
				@ unit \$	total \$	@ unit \$	total \$
	<b>GENERAL</b>						
G-1.1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
G-2.1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
G-3.1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
R-4.2	1" ASHPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT	8700	SF	\$ 4.50	\$ 39,150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,100.00
R-4.3	PATTERNED TEXTURED PAVEMENT	8700	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 60,900.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 95,700.00
R-7.1	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	4815	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 19,260.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 28,890.00
M-13.1	ALLOWANCE FOR CONTRACT AMENDMENT	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
M-15.1	TREE REMOVAL	9	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00
M-15.2	PLANT LIVE FLORIDA ROYAL PALMS	20	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
M-15.3.1	PLANT LIVE VARIOUS LOW-LYING PLANTS - DWARF FIREBUSH	217	EA	\$ 16.50	\$ 3,580.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,255.00
M-15.3.2	PLANT LIVE VARIOUS LOW-LYING PLANTS - COONTIE	423	EA	\$ 19.25	\$ 8,142.75	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,690.00
M-15.3.3	PLANT LIVE VARIOUS LOW-LYING PLANTS - CONFEDERATE JASMINE	369	EA	\$ 6.85	\$ 2,527.65	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,535.00
M-15.4	ESTABLISHMENT PERIOD	1	LS	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
	<b>Subtotal: GENERAL</b>				\$ 232,210.90		\$ 287,570.00
	<b>ADDITIVE ALTERNATES</b>						
AA-01	TRUCK WATERING	1	LS	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
AA-02	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 29,650.00	\$ 29,650.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
<b>BID TABULATION SUMMARY</b>							
		Subtotal: GENERAL		\$	232,210.90	\$	287,570.00
		ADDITIVE ALTERNATE AA-01		\$	17,250.00	\$	5,000.00
		ADDITIVE ALTERNATE AA-02		\$	29,650.00	\$	15,000.00
		Total:		\$	232,210.90	\$	287,570.00